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Final Results

JIN Jong Oh

Final 10.3 10.5

shots:

KIM Jong Su

Final 9.3 10.0

shots:

TAN Zongliang

Final 7.9 9.2

shots:

ISAKOV Viadimir

Final 8.7 8.4
shots:

Men's 50m Pistol Final

Shooting Range Hall / Tue Aug 12 2008 / Start Time: 12:00
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http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/4/228794.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/5/242845.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/7/227417.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/0/201160.shtml
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OMELCHUK Oleg

Final 8.2 10.5 10.1
shots:

KOPP Pavol

Final 9.4 10.3 10.0
shots:

KIRIAKOV Tanyu

Final 9.3 9.1 9.8
shots:

MIKEC Damir

Final 9.9 10.6 8.7
shots:

MATSUDA Tomoyuki

KOBAYASHI Susumu

LUKASHYK Kanstantsin

DAUHAPOLAU Yury

MEYER Hans Joerg

SZARENSKI Daryl

BAKHTAMYAN Norayr

™MUukraine 94 96 94 93 93 93
10.5 9.3 10.1 9.6 8.3 10.3 9.0
EmdSlovakia 99 92 89 93 98 92
10.0 8.7 8.3 10.2 8.7 10.0 9.0
EBngaria 90 93 95 94 95 95
10.4 9.8 10.7 8.7 9.3 8.9 8.8
MSerbia 92 93 94 95 95 90
9.9 8.7 9.8 10.5 8.2 10.2 10.3
EIJapan 92 94 91 94 93 94
EIJapan 91 95 94 92 93 93
[@Belarus 96 95 92 92 92 91
[@Belarus 93 94 95 95 93 88
BGermany 93 91 88 95 96 94
E=lunited States 91 94 88 94 92 96
MArmenia 93 91 92 93 93 93

658.9

563

95.9

658.9

563

94.6

657.6

562

94.8

656.8

559

96.8

655.8

558

558

558

558

557

555

555

S-C

S-C


http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/5/234795.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/2/219742.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/6/205686.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/5/229475.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/4/224544.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/3/224543.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/6/233786.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/7/217207.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/4/203274.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/5/221955.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/5/234575.shtml
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LIN Zhongzai

YUNUSMETOV Rashid

ALMEIDA Julio

BRUNO Francesco

RYBOVALOV lvan

TURNER Jason

JAHNSSON Kai

DIKEC Yusuf

NESTRUEV Mikhail

LAPEYRE Walter

LEE Daemyung

RYU Myong Yon

FAIT Vigilio

SCHMIDT Florian

PANICHPATIKUM Jakkrit

MUKHTAROV Dilshod

ABDEL RAZEK Samy

COSTA Joao

DUMOULIN Franck

MOORE David

SENANAYAKE Edirisinghe

TENK Martin
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http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/2/227422.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/6/243016.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/8/201888.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/0/241910.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/3/234793.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/3/222033.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/1/208811.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/0/233510.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/7/200097.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/9/213349.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/7/228757.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/6/242846.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/8/207748.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/5/203275.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/8/230288.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/4/223514.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/0/219010.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/3/242113.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/4/213344.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/2/210502.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/3/226243.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/5/205355.shtml
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NGUYEN Manh Tuong

KNAPIK Wojciech

SCHMID Christoph

REPACHOLI Daniel

JUNG Samresh

BABIKQOV Sergey

YAMAMOTO Stenio

SARANOVIC Nikola

EZVietnam
le=dPoland
[EISwitzerland
EfAustralia
Elindia
ElTajikistan
EdBrazil

EMontenegro
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http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/2/8004912.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/7/212597.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/8/209758.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/1/210591.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/2/205952.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/8/206188.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/2/201892.shtml
http://results.beijing2008.cn/WRM/ENG/BIO/Athlete/9/8000779.shtml

